





Luna Collection Rectangular Dining Table

‘Where rustic charm meets contemporary design, the Luna Rectangular Dining Table boasts an off white painted bottom combined with a stained wooden top.

Handcrafted
Rustic Design

Timeless Aesthetics

Code: 23108
Dimensions: 100L x 200W x 78H

Description

Specification

© 2024 Hill Interiors. All Right Reserved.

This is the Luna Collection Rectangular Dining Table. Where rustic charm meets contemporary design, the furniture range boasts an off white painted bottom
combined with a stained wooden top. It is carefully handcrafted by skilled artisans, highlighting a unique planked pine design enhanced by a warm mid-tone stain. The
fusion of this earthy texture with popular white painted legs yields a timeless aesthetic that seamlessly blends into any interior.

Length:

Height:
Width:

Weight:

CBM:

100cm
78cm

200cm
46.0kg
1.2000

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:

Inner Qty:

Outer Qty:

5050140310885
White

Pine
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