











Luna Collection Rectangular Dining Table

Where rustic charm meets contemporary design, the Luna Rectangular Dining Table boasts an off white painted bottom combined with a stained wooden top.

Handcrafted

Rustic Design

Timeless Aesthetics

Code: 23108 Dimensions: 100L x 200W x 78H

Description

This is the Luna Collection Rectangular Dining Table. Where rustic charm meets contemporary design, the furniture range boasts an off white painted bottom combined with a stained wooden top. It is carefully handcrafted by skilled artisans, highlighting a unique planked pine design enhanced by a warm mid-tone stain. The fusion of this earthy texture with popular white painted legs yields a timeless aesthetic that seamlessly blends into any interior.

Specification

Length:	100cm	Barcode:	5050140310885
Height:	78cm	Colour:	White
Width:	200cm	Material:	Pine
Weight:	46.0kg	Inner Qty:	1
CBM:	1.2000	Outer Qty:	1

